
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

23 

41A 

362 

48 

44 

32 

71 

24 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

1 

Name 

Michael LeVeque 

Gary Jebsen 

Michael Levine 

Brian Cunningham 

Allen Goode 

Barry Ellison 

Lowell Huston 

David Clemens 

Class 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

3CP 

3DP 

3BS 

3NC 

Best Tm 

1:29.682 

1:32.929 

1:33.186 

1:35.554 

1:35.597 

1:38.895 

1:38.494 

1:29.554 

Year 

1966 

1962 

1964 

1966 

1967 

1965 

1965 

1967 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Volvo P1800 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Chevrolet Corvair Yenko Stinger 

Triumph TR4A 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Datsun 510 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger 

Color 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

White 

White/Blue 

White 

Purple 

Maroon 

White/Red 

Hometown 

Fayetteville TN 

Leesburg VA 

Cumming GA 

Horseheads NY 

Virginia Beach VA 

Piedmont SC 

Friendswood TX 

Roanoke VA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 8/18/2024 9:54:45 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

34.412 

Avg. Speed 

78.613 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.554 

Best Speed 

80.398 

Best Lap by 

24 - David Clemens 

2024 SVRA Summit Point SpeedTour 

Group  3 4 

Group 3 4 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 9:35:11 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/18/2024 09:30 


